AH3241Q-AH3244Q/AH3280Q-AH3282Q
Document number: DS41822 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 19
November 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AH3241Q-AH3244Q/
AH3280Q-AH3282Q

AH3241Q-AH3244Q/
AH3280Q-AH3282Q
Ordering Information
AH32xxQ - XXX - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & Reel
A: Ammo Box (Note 14)
B: Bulk (Note 15)
 W :  SC59 (Type A1)
  P : SIP-3 (Future Product)
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
Bulk Box 7” Tape and Reel Ammo Box
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
AH3241Q-P-A P
SIP-3
(Ammo Pack)
NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH3241Q-P-B P
SIP-3
(Bulk Pack)
1000 -B NA NA
NA NA
AH3241Q-W-7 W SC59 (Type A1) NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH3242Q-P-A P
SIP-3
(Ammo Pack)
NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH3242Q-P-B P
SIP-3
(Bulk Pack)
1000 -B NA NA
NA NA
AH3242Q-W-7 W SC59 (Type A1) NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH3243Q-P-A P
SIP-3
(Ammo Pack)
NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH3243Q-P-B P
SIP-3
(Bulk Pack)
1000 -B NA NA
NA NA
AH3243Q-W-7 W SC59 (Type A1) NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH3244Q-P-A P
SIP-3
(Ammo Pack)
NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH3244Q-P-B P
SIP-3
(Bulk Pack)
1000 -B NA NA
NA NA
AH3244Q-W-7 W SC59 (Type A1) NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH3280Q-P-A P
SIP-3
(Ammo Pack)
NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH3280Q-P-B P
SIP-3
(Bulk Pack)
1000 -B NA NA
NA NA